

CR-10 of 2020

Order No. 22

Dated: 16.09.2022

Today is fixed for App & Copy.  
Sole accd on c/b is absent without any step.  
To 14.12.2022 for App & Copy.

D/C by me

A.C.J.M.,  
Dinhata.

A.C.J.M.,  
Dinhata.