

CR-10 of 2020

Order No.25

Dated-09.08.2023

Today is fixed for app and PR.

Sole accused person on C/B is absent without taking any step.

No PR is received.

To 28.12.2023 for app and PR.

D/C by me

A.C.J.M.,
Dinhata.

A.C.J.M.,
Dinhata.